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
only 3 BR/2 BA plus 1/1 5,550 sf
$380,000 786-382-6237
bellong@fiu.edu

MIAMI 3/2 HOME Charming 3bd/
2b centrally located 1921 sqft 7150
sqft lot Spacious master, lg family,
great backyard $500,000
3/898-7960 silvia.yaniz@evusa.com

Totally updated
Coral Gables waterfront
Peninsula Home. One of

the largest lots.
250’ waterfront $3.25mm

2-Story/5B/4B, 2 car gar.,
3,200sf. Top-of-line features,
impact windows. New Roof,

heated pool, Jacuzzi.
Owner/broker: 305-439-9581

Open House 11am-2pm
Saturday March 23rd

831 S.28th St. Hollywood
fl 33020. Come by & take a

look at our beautiful
3bd home in Hollywood.

NEW roof, Updated kitchen,
bathrooms, impact windows,

& electrical with a large
fenced yard for those
looking to expand or

entertain. Perfect for a first
time buyer or investor. Ask
about the first time home

buying programs when
you visit. $265K

Jhaun Pryce, broker assoc.
305-912-8349

KEY LARGO RARE 9+ ACRES, HWY to
OCEAN! ZONED SC. Contact Susan L.
Wiseman, Licensed Real Estate Broker
305-852-9383 $13,500,000

JACKSONVILLE, FL NAVIGABLE
WATERFRONT - BACKYARD TO
INTRACOASTAL - OCEAN. Located in
Queens Harbor Yacht & CC.
Community has a unique fresh water
harbor with lock system. Home boasts
10,282 sq. ft. with 7 bedrooms and 8.5
bathrooms. 40 ft. dock. Minutes to
Intracoastal waterway from backyard,
Ocean in less than 30 minutes. Former
NFL Player’s home. Price per s.f. is an
amazing investment. Jacksonville
MLS# 955393. Please contact the agent
$3,569,000 904-534-6087
sharonmills@watsonrealtycorp.com

COCOPLUM FOR RENT
GREAT FAMILY HOME IN

7322 Vistalmar 5BR/4.5BA
1 Story, Impact windows,

generator, large pool, 2 car
gar. Rent $13,500/month.

Consuelo Stewart
305.216.7348

Shelton & Stewart Rltrs

HOUSE FOR RENT 2 BR/1B NEW
Kitchen appliances/ granite tops. Great
neighborhood & school district.
305-607-4324 $1,500 305-607-4324

HOUSE FOR RENT IN LAKES BY
THE BAY

3BR, 2BA in Monterey Lakes. Fenced
Yard for Dog. $1,700. 305-281-9758

HOUSES FOR RENT Normandy Isle
WIDE BAYFRONT ARTDECO,2/2,
terrazzo floors, bedrooms with wood
floors & cedarlined walk-in closets,
kitchen SS Appliances, sun deck
upstairs with shower, $4500 / month
6month- 1 year lease
Call 305-804-8838 305-804-8838

2/1 ONLY $1,450!!

NEW Remodeled 2/1,Central A/C,
Walk in closet, laundry, parking.
ENG/ESP Jessica 786-766-2417

2/2 OCEANFRONT CONDO
FOR RENT

Gorgeous newly renovated 2/2
condo with direct ocean view. New
kitchen, baths. White marble floors.
Hurricane windows and doors. No
expense was spared in this
renovation. Building has lots of
amenities and is directly on the
beach. $2,600 954-661-4442
BETTINA@FLHM.NET

APT FOR RENT 1/1 utilities incl.
29 Street S.W. 58 Avenue
$975/monthly 305-588-1582
jag1510@bellsouth.net

APT for rent 1/1 utilities incl,
completely remodeled West
Kendall $950 786-286-2542

COCONUT GROVE
- FREE RENT - 1/1- $ 1125

By CocoWalk & Bay
Pool, Gated, No Pets

305-774-1507
COCONUT GROVE

- FREE RENT - 1/1- $ 1125
By CocoWalk & Bay
Pool, Gated, No Pets

305-774-1507

KENDALL LAKES 2/2 CONDO
All Tile,W/D,Pool,New Appls,New
Central AC, SW80 ST & 147Ave
Parking etc... $1,365 786-367-0862

LOCATION!! LOCATION!! New
bldg. Great 2/bed/2bath in center of
Coral Gables Gated parking $1,700
305-461-5743 epintado@aol.com

Mia/Brickell 1/1 - $1225
Gated Security, Walk to
Publix and MetroRail, Balcony
305-858-6323
MIA/Little Havana 1/1 - $1075
Parking, hi-views, gated,
balcony, 305-545-6619

MIAMI BEACH OCEAN VIEW
CONDO FOR RENT $2600

Beautifully updated unfurnished
1 bedroom 2 full bathrooms with direct
ocean views. Renovated kitchen and
bathrooms.

305-613-4900 mmapt@aol.com

NMB SKYLAKE 1&2 BEDROOMS

NMB Skylake Area. 1 & 2 Bedrooms
starting at $1195. Across from Publix
Skylake and minutes from Aventura
Mall .Pool & private balconies 305/
792-0087 Aida $1,195 305-792-0087
info@dmapropertygroup.com

FOR RENT The townhouse has 3 bed
and 3 bath Please contact us at
305-244-3980or 786-317-7574.In
kendalle 305-244-3908

EFFICIENCY FOR RENT Perfect for
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